1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
TOGO-PENDANT-SPEC-REV5         March 11, 2026

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
TOGP ULO 90CRI
TOGP - Togo Pendant 18IN - Ø 18"
24IN - Ø 24"
36IN - Ø 36"
48IN - Ø 48"
ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white 90CRI - 90+ CRI SW, SOLA, DUO QUADRO
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
Low Medium High
Ø 18" 1800LM 2500LM 3200LM 41W - 41 W output
Ø 24" 2500LM 3500LM 4500LM 54W - 54 W output
QUADRO - RGBW
4-channel control
Ø 36" 3800LM 5300LM 6800LM 81W - 81 W output
Ø 48" 5000LM 7000LM 9000LM 109W 1 - 109 W output
1 �Two power cords will be required.
COLOR TEMPERATURE
Specify NA for SOLA, DUO
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL 7
1C
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
NA - Not applicable
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 2 - 347V
2 �Available with RD1 only.
CANOPY DRIVER 3 REMOTE DRIVER 6 1C - 1 circuit
7 �For other circuit configurations,
consult factory.
SW
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 4 - ELV 120V
TRI 4 - TRIAC 120V
DA 5 - DALI
LDE1 5 -  Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 -  eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
SOLA
SD1 - single 0-10V input
DUO
DDA 5 - DALI DT6
DDA8 5 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
LD2 5 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
SW
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 4 - ELV 120V
RTRI 4 - TRIAC 120V
RDA 5 - DALI
RLDE1 5 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
SOLA
RSD1 - single 0-10V input
DUO
RDMX 5 - DMX
RDDA 5 - DALI DT6
RDDA8 5 - DALI DT8
RDD1 - Dual 0-10V input for CCT/intensity
RLD2 5 - Lutron DALI-2 digital